HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Deputy Director 1

Division of Labor and Industry

Commissioner
Investigator (Part-time)
Chief Mediator
Assistant Commissioner

e o

Division of Sports Regulation

Assistant Secretary 1

Maryland Racing Commission

Chairman, Harness Racing Board

Member, Harness Racing Board (@3,000)
Chairman, Thoroughbred Racing Board
Member, Thoroughbred Racing Board (@3,000)

U

State Athletic Commission

Chairman

Athletic Commissioner (@2,500)
Announcer (per diem)
Physician (per diem)

Inspector (per diem)

Referee (per diem)
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Division of Occupational and Professional Licensing

State Board of Barber Examiners

Inspector (per diem) 24
Member (per diem) 7

State Board of Examining Engineers

345

33,300

48,700
13,157
42,600
33,800

40,700

4,000
12,000
4,000
12,000
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