HARRY HUGHES, Governor		345
Deputy Director	1	33,300
Division of Labor and Industry		
Commissioner Investigator (Part-time) Chief Mediator Assistant Commissioner	1 1 1	48,700 13,157 42,600 33,800
Division of Sports Regulation		
Assistant Secretary	1	40,700
Maryland Racing Commission		
Chairman, Harness Racing Board Member, Harness Racing Board (@3,000) Chairman, Thoroughbred Racing Board Member, Thoroughbred Racing Board (@3,000)	1 4 1 4	4,000 12,000 4,000 12,000
State Athletic Commission		
Chairman Athletic Commissioner (@2,500) Announcer (per diem) Physician (per diem) Inspector (per diem) Referee (per diem)	1 4 6 23 12	3,500 10,000 50 95 30 40
Division of Occupational and Professional Licensing		
State Board of Barber Examiners		
Inspector (per diem) Member (per diem)	24 7	40 40